Boon LED Vanity
BONV Series
Features
Laser cut wall mount vanity features an edge-lit panel construction.
Fixture can be vertically or horizontally mounted on a wall or on a ceiling.
For indoor use only.
Construction
Back plate is die-formed of 22-gauge steel. Standard mounting holes and

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
     Satin Nickel   White   LED  Lumens  CCT         L     H       D
BONV240520L30ENSN BONV240520L30ENWH 27W 2000     3000K     24” 5” 3-1/4”
BONV360530L30ENSN BONV360530L30ENWH 33W 3000     3000K     36” 5” 3-1/4”
Source